O

Sunflower Hills
Monday Senior League

Individual Low Net

Monday June 29, 2020
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

1t 67
o"d 68
39 69
4" 70
1t 70
T-2M 71
71

4" 73
1t 71
T-2 73
73

4" 73

A Flight

Ritch Nigh

Bill Toepfer
Ron McDonald
Burt Cavin

B Flight

Emmitt Hightower
Joe Sachen

Tim Cavlovic
Wayne Johnson

C Flight
Bud Thurston
Sonny Kanatzar
Doug Sassman
John Smarekar

Proximity Prizes — $5.00
Closest to Hole #4 — Bill Toepfer
Longest Putt #18 — Craig Carbery

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00

$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012
All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



