

Sunflower Hills Monday Senior League

Individual Low Net

Monday June 29, 2020

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight

1 st	67	Ritch Nigh	\$12.00
2 nd	68	Bill Toepfer	\$10.00
3 rd	69	Ron McDonald	\$8.00
4 th	70	Burt Cavin	\$6.00

B Flight

1 st	70 Emmitt Hightower	\$12.00
T-2 nd	71 Joe Sachen	\$9.00
	71 Tim Cavlovic	\$9.00
4 th	73 Wayne Johnson	\$6.00

C Flight

1 st	71	Bud Thurston	\$12.00
T-2 nd	73	Sonny Kanatzar	\$9.00
	73	Doug Sassman	\$9.00
4 th	73	John Smarekar	\$6.00

Proximity Prizes – \$5.00

Closest to Hole #4 – Bill Toepfer Longest Putt #18 – Craig Carbery